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SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Refractive index n20/D
Proton NMR spectrum
Stabilizer(MEHQ)
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John Su
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-12-30 17:46:07

2026-12-30 17:46:07

1H,1H,2H,2H-Nonafluorohexyl Methacrylate (stabilized with MEHQ)
1799-84-4

296%(GC)

L2420743

H157086

1

446967

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values Result

96-100 (%) 99.00%

1.35-1.354 1.35

Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
confirmed Confirmed
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